
   
 

St. Bede’s Catholic College 

Term and Holiday Dates 2023/2024 

 
 

 

Term  From  To  

Term 1 

 

Friday 1 September 2023 Friday 20 October 2023 

Friday 1 and Monday 4 September are in-service days 

College re-opens to all pupils on Tuesday 5 September 2023 

 

Term 2  Monday 30 October 2023 

 

Friday 15 December 2023 

Term 3 Tuesday 2 January 2024 

 

Friday 9 February 2024 

Term 4 Monday 19 February 2024 

 

Thursday 28 March 2024 

Term 5 Monday 15 April 2024 

 

Friday 24 May 2024 

Term 6 Monday 3 June 2024 

 

Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

Bank Holiday Monday 6 May 2024 

 

Please note: There are 4 additional in-service days; 

Friday 20 October 2023 

Friday 9 February 2024 

Monday 22 July 2024 

Tuesday 23 July 2024 
 

The Governors have agreed to support the college’s improvement 

agenda by increasing in-service training (INSET) in 2023/2024. 

 

College will finish at 2:15pm on 5 days for in-service training;  

dates to be advised 

 

     

 
 


